
( INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) 

First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 
E-mail: md@idabihar.com. Website-www.idabihar.com. Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No.-16/TEN/IDA/21 
CORRIGENDUM 

Reference to the INVITITION FOR BIDS (FB) No. NIT No. 16/TENIDA/21 vide PR No.IPRD_PR_o07007/ 20121-22 

1.Renovation of District Industries Centre office building, Kishanganj (Reternder) and 2. Renovation of District Industries 

Centre office building, Aurangabad (Retender), due to uploading problem, date and time for this NIT are being hereby 
extended as per following table- 

5.H. 37Te 
RTRT 5O) rT (50) 0) 

(online payment) (online payment) 
Renovation of 
District Industries As appeared on 

1. 7,79,485.00 15,600.00 1,250.00 www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 01 Months Centre office 
website 

building, Kishanganj 
Renovation of 
District Industries As appeared 

www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
on 

Centre office 13,12,658.00 26,300.00 2,500.00 02 Months 

building. 
Aurangabad. 

website 

d -HRUÍ (Tender Schedule) 
Tfafafe 35.H. 

fasT4TT 271 T 
ET Ta, TEHT-800004 
fHi 30.09.2021 

HT 07.10.2021 25.10.2021 15:00 T 
(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
HTc5 22.10.2021 15:00 a TTRT HR7I TOTH 

fH 26.10.2021T 15:00 a 75 
(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

fo 27.10.2021 5 15:00 a T7TOStOgo ITET, YTYTRHT 
HaHT fàT TTeTR, YYH T, TETT , Td tTA 6 

, TET-800004 

T5 27.10.2021 7 15:30 a 

(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
8 

(on website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
120 9 

Other conditions will remain the same. 

RYTT 3yfraT (tostogo) 

IT4T-|16/PDA4 

TrTTT sirai (tiostogo) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

